Model : STX022LR404A2
Top Mount Package Units (SMART 7)Top Mount Package Units (SMART 7)
2 YEAR
(U.S.A only)
Ver.20190807
Project :
Model # :
Item # : Qty :

Ver.20190807
3348
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
Performance Data - Low Temperature Models, Electric Defrost
2
1= 115V
     1PH 60Hz
2= 208-230V
     1PH 60Hz
3= 208-230V
     3PH 60Hz
Voltage
R404A
R404A
Refrigerant
M
M= Medium
      Temp.
L= Low
     Temp.
Temp.
050
BTUH
x 100
Capacity
TS
Turbo air
Top Mount
Package Unit
Model
I
I= Indoor
Location
X= Outdoor
Capacity BTU / HR (Ambient Temp)
STX022LR404A2
Model
Room Temperature ºF
110ºF95ºF 100ºF90ºF80ºF
0°F
2852
-10°F
1982
-20°F
3028
0°F
2583
-10°F
1769
-20°F
2849
0°F
2423
-10°F
1643
-20°F
2664
0°F
2254
-10°F
1516
-20°F
2334
0°F
1920
-10°F
1076
-20°F
1 - B 213 (97)208-230 60 8.0 15 5.8 33.0 6.5 360 No 76 -
Design and specifications subject to change without notice.
Electric Specification Compressor